

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6968/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2009 in CRLA No. 382/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PRAVAKAR DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.(SCLSC)
Mr. Vikram Rathore,Adv.
Mr. Malik J.B.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As this is a bail matter and respondent though
served but has not put in appearance, list this matter
for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in next
week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[KUSUM GULATI]
COURT MASTER